
Fencer Name

GRAHAMSLAW Kira
LUMINEAU Juliet
SURESH Zoya

GOGNIAT Vanie
HEUBI Pauline
RAMUZ Leonie
ROMEO Virginia

CONRAD Emily
KOROTETSKA Kateryna
ROMANOVA Oleksandra
VOLOSHYNA Mariia



1 pool of 3
2 (66.67% of 3) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 2 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 1
2 UKRAINE UKR 5
3 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

10:30

Referee(s):

GREAT BRITAIN GBR

UKRAINE UKR

SWITZERLAND 1 SUI



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30

6 VOLOSHYNA Mariia 5 5 3 3 LUMINEAU Juliet 3

5 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 5 10 4 1 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

4 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 5 15 6 2 SURESH Zoya 2

6 VOLOSHYNA Mariia 5 20 6 0 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

4 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 4 24 12 6 LUMINEAU Juliet 3

5 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 6 30 13 1 SURESH Zoya 2

4 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 5 35 13 0 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

6 VOLOSHYNA Mariia 5 40 13 0 SURESH Zoya 2

5 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 5 45 18 5 LUMINEAU Juliet 3

6 HEUBI Pauline 2 2 5 5 LUMINEAU Juliet 3

5 RAMUZ Leonie 6 8 10 5 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

4 ROMEO Virginia 7 15 12 2 SURESH Zoya 2

6 HEUBI Pauline 5 20 14 2 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

4 ROMEO Virginia 5 25 16 2 LUMINEAU Juliet 3

5 RAMUZ Leonie 5 30 19 3 SURESH Zoya 2

4 ROMEO Virginia 5 35 22 3 GRAHAMSLAW Kira 1

6 HEUBI Pauline 5 40 25 3 SURESH Zoya 2

5 RAMUZ Leonie 5 45 29 4 LUMINEAU Juliet 3



6 RAMUZ Leonie 2 2 3 3 CONRAD Emily 3

5 ROMEO Virginia 6 8 9 6 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 1

4 GOGNIAT Vanie 3 11 12 3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2

6 RAMUZ Leonie 4 15 16 4 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 1

4 GOGNIAT Vanie 1 16 19 3 CONRAD Emily 3

5 ROMEO Virginia 4 20 22 3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2

R HEUBI Pauline 6 26 31 9 KOROTETSKA Kateryna 1

6 RAMUZ Leonie 4 30 40 9 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2

5 ROMEO Virginia 4 34 45 5 CONRAD Emily 3

Referee: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 UKRAINE UKR 5 2 1.00 90 52 +38 Advanced
2 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI 1 0.50 79 74 +5 Advanced
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 1 0 0.00 47 90 -43 Eliminated



1

Finals

UKR

SUI



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30

3 RAMUZ Leonie 5 5 2 2 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 6

1 ROMEO Virginia 0 5 5 3 CONRAD Emily 5

2 HEUBI Pauline 5 10 8 3 VOLOSHYNA Mariia 4

1 ROMEO Virginia 3 13 11 3 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 6

3 RAMUZ Leonie 4 17 13 2 KOROTETSKA Kateryna R

2 HEUBI Pauline 2 19 17 4 CONRAD Emily 5

1 ROMEO Virginia 3 22 20 3 KOROTETSKA Kateryna R

2 HEUBI Pauline 1 23 24 4 ROMANOVA Oleksandra 6

3 RAMUZ Leonie 4 27 40 16 CONRAD Emily 5

Referee: LANG Daniel (SUI)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 UKRAINE UKR
2 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR



EFC FFE Circuit Lausanne
Saturday, 22 March 2025 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1
LANG Daniel SUI B 00690859 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI B 00833549 Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

SUI: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GBR: 3 participants


